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Nevezési lista

Férfi 100 méter
Név (16 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Balázs Ádám 2006 HÓDIÁK SE Elfogadva 12.90 12.85 12.85
Besenczki Levente 2009 Keszthely VDSE Elfogadva 12.24 12.24 12.2h
Csapo Dániel Olivér 2006 Békéscsabai AC Elfogadva 11.58 11.58 11.58
Czifra Károly Bence 2006 HÓDIÁK SE Elfogadva 11.29 11.29 11.29
Deák Zalán 2006 KARC Elfogadva 10.44 10.44 10.44
Hollós András 1980 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Kertész-Farkas Áron 2008 KARC Elfogadva 11.32 11.32 11.32
Kádasi Zalán 1994 BHSE Elfogadva 10.52 10.52
Losonczi László 1956 NYSC Elfogadva 14,00
Musa Milán 2010 HÓDIÁK SE Elfogadva 13.34 13.34 13.34
Németh Mátyás 2001 KARC Elfogadva 10.80 10.80
Pap Móric István 2010 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 12.56 12.56 12.56
Sinkó Zoltán 2010 KARC Elfogadva
Szabó Dániel 1997 ARAK Elfogadva 10.48 10.34 10.34
Takács Ábel 2005 BHSE Elfogadva 10.56 10.56 10.56
Tihanyi Zsombor 2009 Keszthely VDSE Elfogadva 11.64 11.64 11.6h

Férfi 200 méter
Név (9 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Besenczki Levente 2009 Keszthely VDSE Elfogadva
Csapo Dániel Olivér 2006 Békéscsabai AC Elfogadva 23.28 23.28 23.28
Czifra Károly Bence 2006 HÓDIÁK SE Elfogadva 23.33 23.33 23.33
Deák Zalán 2006 KARC Elfogadva 21.13 21.13 21.13
Hollós András 1980 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Kertész-Farkas Áron 2008 KARC Elfogadva 23.12 23.12 23.12
Sinkó Zoltán 2010 KARC Elfogadva
Takács Ábel 2005 BHSE Elfogadva 21.10 21.10 21.10
Tihanyi Zsombor 2009 Keszthely VDSE Elfogadva 24.91 24.91

Férfi Távolugrás
Név (3 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Batuska József Márk 2008 KARC Elfogadva 5.73 5.73 5.73
Losonczi László 1956 NYSC Elfogadva 395
Musa Milán 2010 HÓDIÁK SE Elfogadva 4.97 4.97 4.97

Női 100 méter
Név (6 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Merényi Fanni 2008 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 12.66 12.66 12.66
Rózsahegyi Bori 2007 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 11.97 11.97 11.97
Salamon Hella 2011 Keszthely VDSE Elfogadva 13.44 13.44 13.4h
Soós Nóra 2008 HÓDIÁK SE Elfogadva 14.03 13.90 13.90
Szabó Bíborka 2008 Békéscsabai AC Elfogadva 13.04 13.04 13.04
Tuba Hanna Eszter 2008 SZVSE Elfogadva 13.09 13.09 13.09
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Női 200 méter
Név (6 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Csepregi Nóra 2006 Békéscsabai AC Elfogadva 28.71 28.71
Pap Andrea 2006 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 26.65 25.44 25.44
Salamon Hella 2011 Keszthely VDSE Elfogadva
Soós Nóra 2008 HÓDIÁK SE Elfogadva
Szabó Bíborka 2008 Békéscsabai AC Elfogadva 25.30 25.30 25.30
Tuba Hanna Eszter 2008 SZVSE Elfogadva 26.95 26.95 26.95

Női Hármasugrás
Név (5 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Endrész Klaudia 2001 KARC Elfogadva 12.48 12.48 12.48
Nyilasi Diána 2004 UTE Elfogadva
Nyilasi Dorina 2006 UTE Elfogadva 11.42 11.52 11.52
Szabó Beatrix 1995 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 13.00 13.09 13.09
Varga Zita 2008 KARC Elfogadva 11.60 11.60 11.60


